



**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2537 OF 2017

IN

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO.9828 OF 2017

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the parties

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J
DATE : JULY 26, 2019**

P.C.:

Today, the matter is placed on board for speaking to the minutes of order dated 09.04.2019.

2 Inadvertently, the order passed in Civil Application No.2538/2017 was uploaded in the present matter.

3 Hence, the order dated 09.04.2019 uploaded in the present matter be treated to be cancelled.

{K.K.TATED, J}